2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Kateri Elem School

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural Fee	\$15.00
Technology User Fee	\$15.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda grades 1-6	\$8.00
Cultural Fees Grades 1-6	\$22.00
Technology User Fee	\$20.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Recorders (5/6 Alto)	\$20.00
Recorders (grade 4 and new students)	\$15.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Art Club (grades 1-6)	\$15.00
Artist in Residence	\$20.00
Best Conference	\$20.00
Choir (grades 3-6)	\$30.00
Field Trips Grade 1	\$100.00
Field Trips Grade 2	\$100.00
Field Trips Grade 3	\$100.00
Field Trips Grade 4	\$100.00
Field Trips Grade 5	\$100.00
Field Trips Grade 6	\$100.00
Field Trips Kindergarten	\$100.00
In School Workshops	\$25.00
Inquiring Minds School (K-6)	\$100.00
Lego Club	\$30.00
Makerspace Conference	\$20.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$25.00

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Over-night Camp grade 6	\$150.00
STEM Club	\$50.00
STEM Enrichment	\$10.00
Wisest Conference	\$60.00
Young Author's Conference	\$40.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Running Club (grades 3-6)	\$30.00
Volleyball Team (greades 5-6)	\$40.00